2025

SEPTEMBER

Catholic Tokorozawa Miyadera Church Schedule

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1

4

5First Friday

6

10:00 Monday
Cleaning(Volunteers)

10:30 Choir practice

11:00 Mass(in Latin)

8:55 Daily Office prayer

9:30 Mass 10:00 Church
cleaning GroupB followed by
district meeting

15:00 Introduction to Christianity
19:00 Mass

7[23th Sunday of Ord.Time ]

8

10

1"

12

13

10:00 Mass (UD Talk)

After Mass, Church cleaning
Meeting on coodination of district
meetings

15:00 Mass (Miyadera)

10:00 Monday
Cleaning(Volunteers)

11:00 Mass(in Latin)

8:55 Daily Office prayer

9:30 Mass 10:00 Editers
meeting of TAW

10:00 Church cleaning GroupC
followed by district meeting
12:00 Organ Workshop

14:00 Retreat/Prayer with Taize
songs

19:00 Mass followed by
Novena of Senor de los Milagros

14[ Exaltation of the Holy
Cross]

15

16

17

18

19

20

9:45 Sunday school
10:00 Mass (UD Talk)

11:45 Liturgy meeting

10:00 Monday
Cleaning(Volunteers)

10:00 Icon drawing

13:30 Mizu no kai
(Prayer meeting for
the Jubilee 2025)

11:00 Mass(in Latin)

8:55 Daily Office prayer

9:30 Mass

10:00 Church cleaning GroupD
followed by district meeting
11:00 Pray the Rosary

13:00 Introduction to Christianity
19:00 Mass followwed by
Novena of Senor de los
Milagros

21[25th Sunday of Ord.Time ]

22

23

24

25

26

27

10:00 Mass Blessing of Elderity
Anointing of the Sick

after Mass

Choir practice ,

Steering Committee

14:00 Bibile study in Spanish
15:00 Mass (Miyadera)

10:00 Monday
Cleaning(Volunteers)

9:30-12:00 S.0.S

11:00 Mass(in Latin)

8:55 Daily Office prayer
9:30 Mass

19:00 Mass followed by
Novena of Senor de los
Milagros

Participants of Saitama
Diocesean Network meeting
Stay-over

28[26th Sunday of Ord.Time]

29

30

9:45 Sunday school

10:00 Mass

After Mass , choir practice
Church cleaning GroupE
followed by district meeting

10:00 Monday
Cleaning(Volunteers)

14:00 on 13th Sturday

Joint meeting of Pastoral Council and

Economic Issues Council




