2025	SEPTEMBER				Church Schedule	
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5First Friday	6
	10:00 Monday Cleaning(Volunteers)			10:30 Choir practice	11:00 Mass(in Latin)	8:55 Daily Office prayer 9:30 Mass 10:00 Church cleaning GroupB followed by district meeting 15:00 Introduction to Christianity 19:00 Mass
7[23th Sunday of Ord.Time]	8	9	10	11	12	13
10:00 Mass (UD Talk) After Mass, Church cleaning Meeting on coodination of district meetings 15:00 Mass (Miyadera)	10:00 Monday Cleaning(Volunteers)				11:00 Mass(in Latin)	8:55 Daily Office prayer 9:30 Mass 10:00 Editers meeting of TAW 10:00 Church cleaning GroupC followed by district meeting 12:00 Organ Workshop 14:00 Retreat/Prayer with Taize songs 19:00 Mass followed by Novena of Senor de los Milagros
14[Exaltation of the Holy Cross]	15	16	17	18	19	20
9:45 Sunday school 10:00 Mass (UD Talk) 11:45 Liturgy meeting	10:00 Monday Cleaning(Volunteers)	10:00 Icon drawing	13:30 Mizu no kai (Prayer meeting for the Jubilee 2025)		11:00 Mass(in Latin)	8:55 Daily Office prayer 9:30 Mass 10:00 Church cleaning GroupD followed by district meeting 11:00 Pray the Rosary 13:00 Introduction to Christianity 19:00 Mass followwed by Novena of Senor de los Milagros
21[25th Sunday of Ord.Time]	22	23	24	25	26	27
10:00 Mass Blessing of Elderity Anointing of the Sick after Mass Choir practice , Steering Committee 14:00 Bibile study in Spanish 15:00 Mass (Miyadera)	10:00 Monday Cleaning(Volunteers)	9:30-12:00 S.O.S			11:00 Mass(in Latin)	8:55 Daily Office prayer 9:30 Mass 19:00 Mass followed by Novena of Senor de los Milagros Participants of Saitama Diocesean Network meeting Stay-over
28[26th Sunday of Ord.Time]	29	30				
9:45 Sunday school 10:00 Mass After Mass , choir practice Church cleaning GroupE followed by district meeting	10:00 Monday Cleaning(Volunteers)				14:00 on 13th Sturday Joint meeting of Pastoral C Economic Issues Council	Council and